

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.2092 OF 2004

Hindustan Lever Limited & Anr.Petitioners
V/S
The Securities and Exchange Board of India & Anr.Respondents

...

Mr. Zal Andhyarujina, Senior Advocate with Mr. Pawan Mali, Mr. Arun Siwach, Ms. Priyanka Mitra, Mr. Karan Khetani i/b Mr. Cyril A. Mangaldas for the Petitioners.

Mr. Kunal Bilaney h/f Mr.Kushal Mon for Respondent No.1-SEBI.

...

**CORAM: S.V. GANGAPURWALA &
SANDEEP V. MARNE, JJ.**

DATE : 21 JULY 2022.

P.C.:

- 1 At the request of parties, place the matter on 29 September 2022.
- 2 Interim order passed earlier to continue till then.

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)

(S.V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)