

PatilSR

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 2092 OF 2004**

Hindustan Lever Limited & Anr ...Petitioners
Versus
The Securities & Exchange Board of India ...Respondents
& Anr

**Mr Arun Siwach, with Karan Khetani i/b Cyril Amarchand
Mangaldas for the Petitioners.**

**CORAM G.S. Patel &
Sharmila U. Deshmukh, JJ.
DATED: 22nd November 2022**

PC:-

1. Not on Board. Mentioned. Taken on Board.
2. The ad-interim order is extended till 9th December 2022.
Stand over to 7th December 2022.

(Sharmila U. Deshmukh, J)

(G. S. Patel, J)